
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Damme-Knokke klein

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 5 Slekstraat 2, 8340 Damme

0.1 0.1 3 Damse Vaart West 2, 8340 Damme

1.2 1.3 2 Dammesteenweg 3, 8340 Damme

1.5 2.8 3 Schipdonkvaart-West 1, 8340 Damme

0.6 3.4 2 Koolkerkesteenweg 2-52, 8340 Damme

0.6 4.0 11 Zuidbroekstraat 7, 8340 Damme

0.7 4.7 2 Zuidbroekstraat 2, 8340 Damme

2.6 7.2 -1 Sabtsweg 4-6, 8340 Damme

1.0 8.2 0 Oude-Heernisstraat, 8340 Damme

1.2 9.5 1 Natiënlaan 25, 8340 Damme

1.4 10.8 0 Natiënlaan 313, 8300 Knokke-Heist

1.1 11.9 3 Sluisstraat 63, 8300 Knokke-Heist

3.1 15.0 0 Graaf Jansdijk 7, 4524 JT Sluis

2.0 17.0 3 St.Anna Ter Muiden, Havenstraat, 4524 JH Sluis

1.4 18.4 4 Sint Annastraat 2, 4524 JE Sluis

0.6 18.9 5 Sint Pieterstraat 25, 4524 AG Sluis



0.8 19.7 4 Zuiddijk 2, 4524 KA Sluis

1.3 21.0 1 Nieuwstraat 75, 4524 EG Sluis

1.1 22.1 3 Sint Donaes 1, 4524 JW Sluis

1.6 23.7 3 Krinkeldijk, 8340 Damme

1.9 25.6 2 Oude Westkapellestraat 3, 8340 Damme

0.1 25.7 2 Krinkeldijk 9, 8340 Damme

0.1 25.8 1 Damse Vaart-Noord 44, 8340 Damme

2.9 28.7 1 Damse Vaart-Noord 2, 8340 Damme

0.8 29.5 5 Damse Vaart-Noord 2, 8340 Damme

0.3 29.8 5 Schipdonkvaart-West, 8340 Damme

0.3 30.1 6 Schipdonkvaart-West 2, 8340 Damme

2.2 32.3 3 Damse Vaart West 2, 8340 Damme

0.1 32.4 5 Slekstraat 2, 8340 Damme


